Cartiva Revision With an MTP Fusion
Surgical Technique
Cartiva Revision  I 02
Cartiva Revision Technique
Introduction
The following technique combines biologic and plating
solutions to revise a failed Cartiva®* procedure. The
Arthrex cannulated revision bone dowels offer surgeons

7
Cartiva Revision  I 06
Ordering Information
Bone Dowel Revision Kits
Product Description Item Number
Kits contain a cannulated bone tamp, 2.4 mm guide pin, delivery tube,
and cannulated reamer
Bone Dowel Revision Kit, 9 mm ABS-2850-09
Bone Dowel Revision Kit, 10 mm ABS-2850-10
Bone Dowel Revision Kit, 11 mm ABS-2850-11
Bone Dowel Revision Kit, 12 mm ABS-2850-12
Bone Dowel Revision Kit, 13 mm ABS-2850-13
Cannulated Revision Bone Dowels
Bone Dowel Diameter Standard Length
(25-29 mm)
Cannulated Revision Bone Dowel, 9 mm PCD9
Cannulated Revision Bone Dowel, 10 mm PCD10
Cannulated Revision Bone Dowel, 11 mm PCD11
Cannulated Revision Bone Dowel, 12 mm PCD12
Cannulated Revision Bone Dowel, 13 mm PCD13
FlexiGRAFT® cannulated revision dowels must be ordered through LifeNet
Health Customer Service at 888-847-7831.
Low Profile MTP Plates
Product Description Item Number
Low Profile MTP Plate, contoured, standard, left AR-8944CL-S
Low Profile MTP Plate, contoured, standard, right AR-8944CR-S
Low Profile MTP Plate, contoured, long, left AR-8944CL-L
Low Profile MTP Plate, contoured, long, right AR-8944CR-L
Low Profile MTP Plate, contoured, short, left AR-8944CL-P
Low Profile MTP Plate, contoured, short, right AR-8944CR-P
Low Profile MTP Plate, straight, standard AR-8944-S
Low Profile MTP Plate, straight, long AR-8944-L
Low Profile MTP Plate, straight, short AR-8944-P
MaxForce™ MTP Compression Plate Caddy
(AR-8950C-37)
Product Description Item Number
Plates – Straight